MARKANNANACO

Docum Lung for Driv	10067 98 JAN - 98 JAN - F
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 660 EAST JEFFERSON STREET	RY OF STA
Requestor's Name TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301	ATTONS
Address 222–1092 City State Zip Phone	4000023823442 -12/24/9701064042 ****210.00 *****210.00

CORPORATION(S) NAME

JEGO Farbor Che	6 Company, Ltd.	
STEGO PAROL COM	O William J.	2 2
		2 7
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>	en de la companya de	g g g g
<pre>() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Co.</pre>	() Amendment	() Merger
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawa	() Mark
Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other () Change of R.A. () Fictitious Name Filing
() Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() CUS
() Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if Problem () Will Wait	Pick Up
Name Availability Document Examiner	DEC 2 4 1997	2017/98
Updater		
Verifier		\sim 1 (1)
Acknowledgment	LV	Thanks,
W.P. Verifier		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 24, 1997

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: HARBOR CLUB COMPANY, LTD.

Ref. Number: W97000028630

We have received your document for HARBOR CLUB COMPANY, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$210.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE NOTE that we have RETAINED the \$210.00 fee.,

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 497A00060363

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

Ostego Harbor Club Company, Ltd.

- 1. Name of Limited Partnership: Ostego Harbor Club Company, Ltd.
- 2. Business Address: 372 Lenell Road, Fort Myers Beach, Florida, 33931
- 3. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process : Lawrence L. Pearce
- 4. Florida's Street Address for Registered Agent: Lawrence L. Pearce, 372 Lenell Road, Fort Myers Beach, Florida 33931.
- 5. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.

Lawrence L. Pearce

- Mailing Address of Limited Partnership: 372 Lenell Road, Fort Myers Beach, Florida 33931
- 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2035.
- 8. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) SPECIFIC ADDRESS

Ostego Development Company, L.C.

372 Lenell Road, Fort Myers Beach, Florida 33931

196000000279

Signed this

17th

day of December, 1997.

Signature of all general partners:

Ostego Development Company, L.C.

FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of Ostego Harbor Club Company, Ltd.	, a Florida Limited
Partnership, de la	socies and sopposite
	certify as follows:
The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partner	rs to date is \$ 25,000.00
The total arount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the li	mited partners at this time totals \$25,000.00
Thisday of	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	9
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing to the best of my knowledge and belief.	g and that the facts are true?
General Partner	1 TO THE
By: July Johnson Manager	W ST AFFORS